
CINCINNATI
Wed, Aug 31 // Thurs, Dec 1 // Wed, March 22

NORTH
Thurs, Sept 1 // Tues, Nov 29 // Tues, March 21

These regional gatherings look to offer  opportunities
of Mission for Communion: shared life, prayer, and an
emphasis on specific formation for the common
mission of evangelization at parishes.  Theme for the
year will be announced at the end of May.

VISIT 
WWW.CENTERFORTHENEWEVANGELIZATION.ORG/PASTORS-EVANGELISTS 

FOR MORE INFORMATION & TO RSVP FOR EVENTS

DAYTON
Tues, Aug 30 // Wed, Nov 30 // Thurs, March 23

2022-2023 SAVE THE DATES
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Summer Socials
If you're around this summer, join us at any or all of
the socials to catch up with old friends and meet new
friends in parish evangelization!  Our socials will be
held at local bars.  Appetizers offered by CNE; drinks
and meals on participants.

PARISH SUPPORT TEAM
Our Purpose: We form, equip , and coach parish evangelists.

1. Provide parish evangelists with ongoing faith formation and community.
2. Equip parish evangelists for ministry through training, resource
recommendations, and selected events.
3. Coach evangelists through ongoing mentoring and consulting.

Events for Evangelists

CINCINNATI
Thurs, June 23 & Tues, July 25

NORTH
Wed, June 22 & Wed, July 26

DAYTON
Tues, June 21 & Thurs, July 27

Re-Ignite Retreat
MON, OCT 9 - TUES, OCT 10, 2022
MARIA STEIN SPIRITUAL RETREAT CENTER
COST: $20 (non-refundable to reserve space)

Open to all Parish Evangelists, come away for a 2-day,
1-night retreat at Maria Stein Spiritual Retreat Center.  
Allow yourself the opportunity to rest, encounter the
Lord anew, renew old friendships and form new ones,
and allow our team to care for you.

Registration for retreat opens July 1, 2022.  
Space is limited.

Legal/Liability & Communication Best Practices
Curriciulum & Media Resources
Mission/Vision, Goals & Strategic Planning
Volunteer Recruitment & Training

New Fire Workshops
Tues, Aug 2 & Wed, Aug 3, 2022
Location: Dayton
Target Audience: New (0-2year) Evangelists; veteran
evangelists are welcome to attend

Two days of practical workshops for your work as
parish evangelists including, but not limited to:

We will offer the workshops again February 7-8, 2023,
if needed.

Retreat Day with 
Fr. Dave Pavonka

Thursday, April 27, 2023
Location: Dayton
Hosted by NET Ministries, in conjunction with the
CNE.

CNE Appreciation Banquet
Saturday, February 4, 2023
Location: Westchester

Join us for a nice evening with drinks, dinner, 
 fellowship, and awards for work in evangelization.


